NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services purt samos	MNA 118043751			
Date In 2/4/18 15:49	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed		Done b	
Ref No: NA/ CTI 18005973 144	SAS e-Illing				
INAT CIT IS DOZITIZING	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2h	15)			
OSIN ZOTILA	i-Motor Claim Form				
D.O.A: 214/18 13:30	I-Motor W/O (Within: O	D 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
	Assessment/Survey Repo	ort			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H		+		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ass t Report by Paxi to	Tel:	Fax:		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	TK.		-		
	M 5746 M.	Tel:		)	
Owner / Driver: (	1.7	) Cover Type: (		)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	Date:	Time:		)	
Confirmed by : (			0-100%1		-
		: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 3			
real of regiment					
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Mark Street Williams			-
General Remarks:-			O. S.		
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform		& Strictly NO rater of repair			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		S T 1 - C - /			V
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / NO (	) ; Towing Co. (	TO STATE OF		
Remarks;- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Complete		Done	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	urtesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				5 5 7
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ( )				
Injury:			5027 0.76	OF LESS	
Date/Time Actions			44444	20140185	-
				-	
	1				
				Anit (S)	Aml(3)
	141802041	e Preparation Checklist	17.0	In Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR: A	ocident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80)	30-00	
river/Owner	3) TF: T	owing Fee	\$40/\$45	150	
	LOVET - F	ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30		
ontact No:	Force	siming essinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection	375 375		4
amaged Portion:	7) N1: I	dac DA + SMRT Survey	\$160		
	The second secon	Additional Services.			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD*	Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
	*N6:	Repair Co-ordination	\$10 \$25		
Auditors' Comments :-	*N8:	Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$5		
at. 1:	TP(N	ILL) : TP (Non INC) against INC Idea Mobile	\$20 30		
at 2/3:	Invoice	dated Fee Cho	rged		Marie 1
41 213	Invalce	dated Fee Cha	rgsd		

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
   By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

02/04/2018 15:49 02/04/2018 13:30 ORCHARD RD AND KILLINEY RD JUNC SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE SJN2341K MR JEFFREY JOLANDO SIM KEE CHOON	
ORCHARD RD AND KILLINEY RD JUNC SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE SJN2341K	
SINGAPORE  DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE  SJN2341K	
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE SJN2341K	
SJN2341K	
MR JEEEREY JOLANDO SIM KEE CHOON	
MR JEEEREY JOLANDO SIM KEE CHOON	
MIN SELLINE LOCKINGS SIMILIEE STOST	
S7029533D	
NOEMAIL	
(LOCAL) +65-81139517	
OFFICE-81139517	
NISSAN	
TEANA 2.5 CVT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR	
NO	
THIRD PARTY	
PRIVATE CAR	
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
COMPREHENSIVE	
NO	
DMPCSN3052221702	
186	
MR JEFFREY JOLANDO SIM KEE CHOON	
S7029533D	
26/08/1970	
INDOOR	
05/06/2007	
10 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS	
MALE	
(LOCAL) +65-81139517	
OFFICE-81139517	
NOEMAIL	
	(LOCAL) +65-81139517  OFFICE-81139517  NISSAN TEANA 2.5 CVT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR  PRIVATE USE  NO THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR  CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. COMPREHENSIVE NO DMPCSN3052221702

Address BLK 81 BEDOK NORTH RD #14-298

Postcode 460081

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

#### If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

### PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM5746M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

JEFFREY JOLANDO SIM KEE CHOON

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

HAND

SJN2341K

YES

NO

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I WAS	travellin	19 5	traight	e in	my	OVA	lan	, the	Secon	16A
from the										
Suddenly,	1 felt	a	huge	· M	1014	fam	the	le++	portlo	^ /
rehicle is										
Killinay										8400-01
					-		-			
					-		******	-		38)
				wi				25.45		
			- 111							
				-						
185-1-1000-100-100				25	3330,255-355			inites in the second	550000	
				V Section 1	-	-				

### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

MANAGE Plant delivery and

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

### **Accident details**

Date and time of accident	Date: 2/4	1,6		(DD/M	M/YY) T	ime: 130pm	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	orchard	Kd	ant	killny	KJ	Smetin	

### Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	SJN 234	SJN 2341K						
Vehicle make and model	NISSEN SYLP	hy						
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Carry Bus Motorcycle Others:							
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle							
Purpose of using at said time				780	Million Sector Mounting -Supplier			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?		Yes □ No □ if no, please select: Third part claim ☑ Reporting only □						

### Insurance information

Insurance company	China Taiping		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive 2	Third party fire & theft $\square$	TP only

## Insured / Policy holder

Name	Jeffry Bolando Sim Ku choen Male of Female 0
	\$70295330
Contact	81139517
Address	81 Bebx Hollh R2 #14-298 S(460081)

### Driver

# 

Name	Male D Fema	le a
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Address		
Email address		
Date of birth	26/5/170	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor	
Driving date pass	\$ ( 2007	

# General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes □ No □ If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes No 🗆
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry.e Wet a
No of passenger	(Inclusive of drive

## Passenger 1

Name	Jeffung Jolando Sim Ku chein	
Gender	Male Female	

### Passenger 2

		TO AN A THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			
Male 🗆	Female 🗅				
	Male 🗆	Male 🗆 Female 🗅			

## Passenger 3

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆	

## Passenger 4

Name			
Gender	Male □	Female	

### Passenger 5

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	

### Passenger 6

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆	

# Other information

Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

# Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name			

# Third party vehicle 1

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	SLM 5746M
Vehicle make model	

## Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Name	

# Witness 2

# Injured person 1

Name	Seffrey Solando SM Ku Chan			
Injuries sustained	Hanz			
Which vehicle person in?	STN 2341K			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D			
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a No.e			

# Injured person 2

Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

# Injured person 3

Name			
Injuries sustained			THE STREET
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	

# Injured person 4

Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	



#14-298 SINGAPORE 460081 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(E

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 05 Jun 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A







# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MNIFR SN ANOOSSA Cov.Type: 0 AUTOSAFE

Cowell Insurance Agency Pte Ltd [ tel.63392592 Trivex # 8 Burn Road #09-09

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMFCSN3052221702

Engine No : YQ25406562A Chassis No: JNIBBUJ3220001190

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

STREBUTE

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR JEFFREY JOLANDO SIM KEE CHOON

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 10 AUGUST 2017 the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

ADDITIONAL EX OTHER THAN NAMED DRIVERS:

Date of Expiry of Insurance

9 AUGUST 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive \*

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

Limitations as to use: "

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS/THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST S\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIPE PURCHASE CO. : CREATIVE AUTO AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

Countersigned By: